 Mini Spot 65
IP65 surface mounted spotlight for feature lighting
  Ground Spike   Graphite Grey
  Shutter & Cowl   Silver/grey
  Optics
4000K LED
3000K on request
Light output options:

Graphite grey RAL 7024
Silver/grey RAL 9007
Order codes
Graphite Grey
Graphite Grey Fixed Output LL/CW L70
2119 lumen, 30W - Narrow beam MNLH14KNG 71 50k
3531 lumen, 42W - Narrow beam MNLH24KNG 84 50k
2140 lumen, 30W - Wide beam MNLH14KWG 71 50k
3198 lumen, 42W - Wide beam MNLH24KWG 76 50k
Accessories
GROUND MOUNTING SPIKE (2
per luminaire where required)
MCLSPIKE
COWL ACCESSORY MNLCOWL
SHUTTER ACCESSORY MNLSHUTTER
FILTER ATTACHMENT - BLUE MNLFBLUE
FILTER ATTACHMENT - RED MNLFRED
FILTER ATTACHMENT - GREEN MNLFGREEN
FILTER ATTACHMENT - YELLOW MNLFYELLOW
Options
3000K LED ON REQUEST Replace 4K with 3K i.e MNLH13KNG
SILVER/GREY Replace G with S i.e MNLH14KNS
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/3
LED Performance
Colour Temp RA (CRI) Colour consistency
4000K >90 MacAdam 3 SDCM